## Apantac HDM2.0-FIB HDMI 2.0 over Multi-Mode Fiber Extender (Transmitter/Receiver) Kit (650ft)

HDMI 2.0 to Fiber Extender (Transmitter/Receiver) Kit

## **Features:**

- HDMI 2.0 to Fiber Extenders
- Up to 650 feet (200 meters)
- Supports 50-micron OM3 or OM4 Fiber with a single SC connector
- Video, DDC and HPD is transmitted on a single fiber
- Status and Control Data Channel (SCDC) compliant
- HDCP 2.2 compliant
- Does not support CEC and HEAC.